Page 1 of 7
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.29.24
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
CATALOG NUMBER NOMINAL LENGTH INPUT VOLTAGE CCT WATTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY CRI POWER FACTOR LIFETIME
KT-HBLED420-4F-840-VDIM-P /G2 4 ft. 120-277V 4000K 420W 63,000lm 150lm/W > 80.0 >0.90 50,000 hrs
KT-HBLED420-4F-850-VDIM-P /G2 4 ft. 120-277V 5000K 420W 63,420lm 151lm/W > 80.0 >0.90 50,000 hrs
K T-HBLED420-4F-8X X-VDIM-P /G2
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
Complete Compact LED High Bay Fixture

843654153407 DUH-47
 /NP22D KT-CS-NP-22-18/6
Cord for fixtures; no plug; inners 1/2” strip on both ends; 20” long black SJTOW
cord; 300V; 18/6 wire. For use with Emergency
843654153414 ITP-55
Cord Sets
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.29.24
Page 5 of 7
K T-HBLED420-4F-8X X-VDIM-P /G2
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
ACCESSORIES (continued)
EMERGENCY BACKUP
Factory-Installable OR Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
/EMRG-5† KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-EN /DF 5W, 500 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables 843654132433 RAR-74
/EMRG-12† KT-EMRG-LED-12C-1200-EN /DF 12W, 1200 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables 890949019900 YCV-23
/EMRG-20† KT-EMRG-LED-20SD-2000-EN /DF 20W, 2000 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables; Self-diagnostic 843654103143 BZU-19
5W, 500 lumen Battery Backup
KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-EN /DF
12W, 1200 lumen Battery Backup
KT-EMRG-LED-12C-1200-EN /DF